
TRENDY WALLS
MADE IN GERMANY



Excel Wallcoverings is imbued with a passion for art, 
luxury and affordable interiors, redefining Indian walls 
with Global trends. Over the past two decades we are 
the fastest growing and the largest wallpaper company in 
India. Headquartered in City of Joy - Kolkata, Excel has 
its presence all over India through our expert sales team 
and channel partners.

Discover our wallcovering collection which includes - 
from traditional patterns like classical damask, stripes, 
and motifs to modern prints like abstract, contemporary, 
botanical to digitally printed custom murals.

Address : 301 Prasad Square, 164 AJC Bose Road, WB,

Kolkata - 700 014, India. Contact us : +91-33-40560400,

email: info@excelwallpapers.com

About

FOLLOW US

www.excelwallpapers.com



A UNIQUE COLLECTION OF DIFFERENT STYLES WITH A DISTINCTIVE FEEL-GOOD-

FACTOR. SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE TO BRING COLOUR AND PERSONAL STYLE TO 

YOUR OWN WALLS. THIS WALLPAPER COLLECTION IS AN EASY WAY TO INFUSE YOUR 

PERSONALITY AND STYLE INTO YOUR HOME. EACH PATTERN IS UNIQUE, WHIMSICAL 

AND PLAYFUL IN ITS OWN WAY MAKING A BIG STATEMENT IN A BEDROOM, LIVING 

ROOM OR OFFICE.

TRENDY WALLS
MADE IN GERMANY

TRENDY WALLS



Specification Sheet

Collection Name

Country of Origin

Category

Roll Size

 
Quality

: TRENDY WALLS
  
: Germany

: Luxury

: 10.05 mtr x 0.53 mtr = 57Sq.Ft.

: Vinyl on Non Woven



38353-2

38352-2

38309-2

38592-1

AN ARRAY OF BROWN, BEIGE AND 
GREY GEOMETRIC OUTLINED IN MUTED 

GOLDS.



38353-1 38353-2



38353-3 38353-5



38353-6

38353-4

38353-5

38353-6



38309-2

38309-3

38309-5

38309-6



38352-3

38352-1

38352-2

38352-3



38592-4

38592-1

38592-4

38592-2



38592-5

38592-3

38592-5



38595-1

38608-2

38596-4

38525-1

HAND-PAINTED MOTIF FEATURED IN 
THIS DESIGN WITH ORGANIC CIRCULAR 

SHAPES IN VARIOUS FORMS.



38595-1 36878-3

38595-1

38595-2

38595-4



38596-4

38596-1

38596-2

38596-7



38608-2

38608-1

38608-2



38525-1 38525-3



38521-1

38204-2

38027-4

38022-4

THIS UNDERSTATED DESIGN DEPICTS 
ANTIQUE PERSIAN CARPET STYLE ALONG 
WITH OVERBLOWN TRAILING PATTERN.



38521-1

38521-2

38521-3

38521-4



38027-4

38027-2

38027-3

38027-4



38204-3

38204-2

38204-3

38204-4



38022-4

38022-2

38022-3

38022-4



ADD A TOUCH OF CLASSIC ELEGANCE 
TO YOU WALLS WITH THIS MODERN 

TRELLIS.

38029-3

38044-3

32651-1

37959-1



38029-1

38029-2

38029-3

38029-2



32651-4

32651-5

32651-6

32651-1



38044-3

38044-3

38044-5



37959-1

37959-1

37959-2



37959-3

37959-3

37959-4



37957-2

37957-1

37957-2



37957-3

37957-3

37957-4



37958-1

37958-2

37958-1
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